THE SUCCESS OF
THE “CENTURY’

{ The Deming “Century” Barrel Sprayer became popular
years ago; to-day it is more in favor than ever, because more "

people know about it, and to know its merits is to be its friend.

{ Notice that it is nearly all within the barrel—no clumsy
parts above to catch in low branches. It has a large air
chamber, insuring a good pressure, "

and the suction is arranged to prac-
tically drain the barrel, yet draw nothing that will clog the nozzles. QAIl working
parts are brass—cannot corrode; the agitator is large and effective, operated by the lever.

q We build seventeen other styles—gasoline engine outfits down to bucket pumps—
| and lots of nozzles and attachments.

€ Glad to send you “ Spraying for Profit” and our latest Catalogue.

THE DEMING COMPANY

SALEM, OHIO

Mention the Canadian Horticulturist when writing.

Allan Ravel Mail

STEAMSHIP LINES

Fast Steamers Weekly Sailings
WINTER SERVICES, 1907-1908

Liverpool Glasgow

From ST. JOHN, N.B. HALIFAX, N.S. STEAMER DATE STEAMER
Saturday, Nov. 30 Tunisian From Portland December 7 Corinthian
Friday, Dec. 6 Saturday, Dec. 7 Victorian “  Boston - 14 Numidian
Saturday, Dec. 14 Ionian “  Portland = o1 Ontarian
Friday, Dec. 20 Saturday, Dec. 21 Corsican :: Boston eood Grampian
Friday, Jan. 3 Saturday, Jan. 4 Tunisian i Portland January 4 Hungarian
Friday, Jan. 17 Saturday, Jan. 18 Ionian Boston e Sicilian

Sailings at intervals to Havre, France, and London, England. Particulars on application.

All ships of the Allan Line are fitted with the most modern appliances to ensure the safe carriage of all
kinds of perishable cargo. For further information apply to

. THE ALLAN LINE, 77 Yonge Street, TORONTO

H. @& A. ALLAN, General Agents, (VIONTREAL

‘ : Mention The Canadian Horticulturist when writing




